SPECTRIX D50 DDR4 RGB Memory Module
Reaching speeds of up to 4800MHz and sporting a maximum capacity of 32GB, the XPG SPECTRIX D50
is a monster of a memory module. It also has looks to kill with an elegant styling with geometric lines.
Features Specifications
● Mesmerizing RGB lighting - supports software
from major motherboard makers, fully
customizable and programmable
● Elegant styling with geometric lines
● Solidly constructed metal heatsink
● Fast clock speeds up to 4800MHz
● High Capacites up to 32GB
● Supports the latest Intel and AMD platforms
● Intel®  XMP 2.0 for accessible overclocking
● RoHS compliant
● Speed: DDR4 3000MHz – 4800MHz
● Module size:
*8GB: 8GBx1
*16GB: 16GBx1、8GBx2
*32GB: 32GBx1、16GBx2
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 19-19-19 at 1.2V
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -20°C to 65°C
● Operating voltage: 1.35V - 1.5V (1.35V: 3000MHz)
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.35 x 40 x 8.0mm
● Warranty: limited lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Package Speed/Capacity Latency Model Number EAN Code
Single
Color Box
3000MHz
8GB CL 16-20-20  AX4U300038G16A-ST50 4710273778082
16GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U3000716G16A-ST50 4710273778143
3200MHz
8GB CL 16-20-20  AX4U320038G16A-ST50 4710273778099
16GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U3200716G16A-ST50 4710273778150
3600 MHz
8GB CL 18-20-20  AX4U360038G18A-ST50 4710273778167
16GB CL 18-20-20  AX4U3600316G18A-ST50 4710273778105
4133 MHz 8GB CL 19-23-23  AX4U413338G19J-ST50 4710273778174
Dual
Color Box
3000MHz
8GB CL 16-20-20  AX4U300038G16A-DT50 4710273778112
16GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U3000716G16A-DT50 4710273778181
3200MHz
8GB CL 16-20-20  AX4U320038G16A-DT50 4710273778129
16GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U3200716G16A-DT50 4710273778198
3600 MHz
8GB CL 18-20-20  AX4U360038G18A-DT50 4710273778204
16GB CL 18-20-20  AX4U3600316G18A-DT50 4710273778136
4133 MHz 8GB CL 19-23-23  AX4U413338G19J-DT50 4710273778211
The 4800MHz and 4600MHz as well as all 32GB variants will be available beginning in May.
Package Information
Single Color Box
Model
Bulk+HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty
per
carton
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
DDR4 U-DIMM
8GB / 16G (1 rank)
73.66 94.19
150 x 67 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 285 1.19 200
18,838 19,871
DDR4 U-DIMM
16GB / 32GB
74.61 95.14 19,028 20,061
Dual Color Box
Model
Bulk+HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
DDR4 U-DIMM
8GB / 16G (1 rank)
147.32 188.92
150 x 122 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 285 1.19
100 sets
(200pcs)
18,892 19,925
DDR4 U-DIMM
16GB / 32GB
149.22 190.82 19,082 20,115